RESULTS
OF
MA 1st Semester ,Examinations Held In December

2018
Women's Studies

REGULAR STUDENT

RESULT NO.:- 23

RESULT STATISTICS

TOTAL CANDIDATES ENROLLED : 29

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED : 29
TOTAL CANDIDATES ABSENT : 0

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED : 21
TOTAL CANDIDATES FAILED :
TOTAL CANDIDATES BACK :
EXPELLED :

WITHHELD :

INCOMPLETE :

INVALID :

o o O P

PASS PERCENTAGE : 72.41
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EXAMINATION HELD IN December 2018

List of Successful Candidates
{in order of Roll No. )

Women's Studies

College:- 833 - GU DEPT. OF WOMEN'S STUDIES

SUMMARY
APPEARED: : 29 PASS 21
FAIL 27 BACK B
REPEAT : 0 WITHHELD : O

Pass Roll Nos.:-

PA-181-833-0002
PA-181-833-0010
PA-181-833-0017
PA-181-833-0026

Withheld Roll Nos.:-

PA-181-833-0003
PA-181-833-0011
PA-181-833-0019

PA-181-833-0028

NILL

PA-181-833-0004
PA-181-833-0012
PA-181-833-0021
PA-181-833-0029

PA-181-833-0006
PA-181-833-0014
PA-181-833-0023

PA-181-833-0007
PA-181-833-0015
PA-181-833-0024

PA-181-833-0009
PA-181-833-0016
PA-181-833-0025

All reasonable care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein and errors ¢-tected will
be rectified as per GU rules.

N.B.: Results of the remaining subjects will be declared later on.

Result Declare Date:-12/04/2019

(D. J.

OUBHURY)

Controller of Examinations
Gauhati Univerity
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