RESULTS

OF

MA 1st Semester ,Examinations Held In December 2018 Women's Studies

REGULAR STUDENT

RESULT NO.:- 23



RESULT STATISTICS

- TOTAL CANDIDATES ENROLLED : 29
- TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED : 29
 - TOTAL CANDIDATES ABSENT : 0

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED : 21

TOTAL CANDIDATES FAILED : 2

TOTAL CANDIDATES BACK : 6

EXPELLED : 0

WITHHELD : 0

INCOMPLETE :

INVALID :

PASS PERCENTAGE : 72.41

Published by Controller Of Examination, Gauhati University

		Pag	ge: 2		
		EXAMINATION HE	LD IN December 2	018	
			ssful Candidates of Roll No.)	· · · ·	
		Wome	e <mark>n's</mark> Studies		
College:- 833 - (GU DEPT. OF WOI	MEN'S STUDIES			
		SUM	MMARY		-
	APPEARED: : 29 FAIL : 2 REPEAT : 0		PASS : 21 BACK : 6 WITHHELD : 0		
Pass Roll Nos.:-					 -
PA-181-833-0002	PA-181-833-0003	PA-181-833-0004	PA-181-833-0006	PA-181-833-0007	PA-181-833-0009
PA-181-833-0010	PA-181-833-0011	PA-181-833-0012	PA-181-833-0014	PA-181-833-0015	PA-181-833-0016
PA-181-833-0017	PA-181-833-0019	PA-181-833-0021	PA-181-833-0023	PA-181-833-0024	PA-181-833-0025
PA-181-833-0026	PA-181-833-0028	PA-181-833-0029			
Vithheld Roll Nos	s.:- NILL				
				• 2	
All reasonable care h be rectified as per G		ure accuracy in the re	esults published herei	in and errors ¢∋tected	l will
N.B.: Results of the	ne remaining subje	cts will be declared	later on.		/
Result Declare D	Date:- 12/04/2019			Controller o	OUDHURY) of Examinations in University

•

.